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AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FRONTINI RICCARDO 1 26,50 15 0 192 233,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BRECCIAROLI GIORGIA 2 33 29 0 93 155 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAGNINI MARIA CRISTINA 3 28 5 0 118 151 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SAVORE ALESSANDRO 4 23 4 0 106 133 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MENGUCCI CAMILLA 5 28 19 0 78 125 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CERIONI ROSSANA 6 29 51 0 39 119 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CASAGRANDE SERRETTI GIORGIA 7 29 26 0 63 118 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAINARDI FABIO 8 33 20,50 0 64 117,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MORBIDONI MICHELE 9 33 30 0 51 114 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FIORENTINI ILARIA 10 33 15 0 61 109 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BALZANO MICHELE 11 33 51,50 0 24 108,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIANCARLI DANIELA 12 33 13 0 61 107 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRI GLORIA 13 33 25,50 0 48 106,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GABRIELLONI MARIA 14 33 2 0 70 105 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DE LISIO GIUSEPPINA 15 33 0 0 72 105 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ANDREONI BARBARA 16 33 0 0 72 105 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIARAPICA LUCIA 17 33 27,50 0 44 104,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MONNI FRANCESCO 18 33 36 0 34 103 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GARILLI SABRINA 19 33 12,50 0 56 101,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARCELLINI MICOL 20 33 48 0 18 99 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LEONE MARIANNA 21 26 3 0 70 99 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PETRINA ANTONELLA 22 29 3 0 66 98 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FULGENZI MARCO 23 28 4 0 66 98 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PANICHI CATERINA 24 33 4,50 0 60 97,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRI ELEONORA 25 33 4 0 60 97 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SARDELLA MARIO 26 33 9 0 53 95 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PASQUINI LORENZO 27 28 3,50 0 62 93,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BARTOLUCCI ALESSANDRO 28 25,50 24,50 0 43 93 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MONACO PATRIZIA 29 29 22 0 42 93 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM VICHI GIULIA 30 33 2 0 56 91 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIARMATORI PAOLO 31 33 13 0 43 89 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CANTIANI MATTEO 32 33 4,50 0 50 87,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SORDONI ALICE 33 33 1 0 53 87 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BERLUTI LUCA 34 33 14 0 40 87 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROSCINI RACHELE 35 33 10 0 44 87 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SERNANI ALLEGRA 36 24,50 11 0 51 86,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ANCONETANI MICHELE 37 33 2 0 51 86 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BALLERINI VALERIO 38 33 6,50 0 44 83,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RUCCI MARCO 39 33 0 0 50 83 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MANZI JEANNETTE 40 33 29,50 0 20 82,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BELLUZZI FABRIZIO 41 33 15,50 0 34 82,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BOCCACCI NICOLETTA 42 29 0,50 0 52 81,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIUCCIOVE' ELISA 43 33 0,50 0 48 81,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIULIANI CORRADO 44 33 12 0 36 81 X 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM D'AMATO CHIARA ANNA 45 33 14 0 34 81 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SARDELLA PAOLO 46 29 12 0 40 81 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LENCI RICCARDO 47 33 11 0 36 80 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BROGLIA FABRIZIA 48 25,50 12 0 42 79,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FILIPPINI JESSICA 49 28 14,50 0 37 79,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GASPARETTI MICHELE 50 33 13 0 33 79 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PAZZANI ROBERTA 51 29 12 0 38 79 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROCCHETTI LORENZO 52 33 12 0 34 79 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MANARINI CECILIA 53 26 16,50 0 36 78,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIACCANI FEDERICA 54 33 14 0 31 78 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BARIGELLI ALESSIA 55 33 3 0 42 78 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM COSOLI GLORIA 56 33 27 0 18 78 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MANCINI VALERIA 57 33 39 0 6 78 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAGELLANO SERENA 58 27,50 2 0 48 77,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PIOMBETTI FRANCESCO 59 25 9,50 0 43 77,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MASSACCESI LORETTA 60 25,50 4 0 48 77,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PESARESI ANDREA 61 29 4,50 0 42 75,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SOCCI PAOLA 62 33 11,50 0 30 74,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARINELLI MATTIA 63 29 1 0 44 74 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FERRAZZUTO MARIANNA 64 21 1 0 51 73 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BELLAGAMBA MATTEO 65 33 3,50 0 36 72,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FILIPPINI CHIARA 66 24,50 36 0 12 72,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PASTORE VALERIA 67 33 2,50 0 37 72,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM IANNACCONE MONICA 68 33 21 0 18 72 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BORGOGNONI FEDERICA 69 33 3 0 36 72 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SCROSTA VANESSA 70 28,50 24 0 19 71,50 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM OMENETTI ELISABETTA 71 26,50 18 0 26 70,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TRAMONTANO ALESSANDRO 72 33 37,50 0 0 70,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CINGOLANI VALERIA 73 28 6 0 36 70 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SANTINELLI GIANLUCA 74 25 0,50 0 44,50 70 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARINANGELI DANIELE 75 33 1 0 36 70 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PEPE CRESCENZO 76 33 14 0 23 70 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIARLONI LAMBERTO 77 27 12 0 30 69 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ZANNOTTI MARCO 78 33 36 0 0 69 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MANCINI MICOL 79 33 12 0 24 69 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MANCINI MANUELA 80 33 36 0 0 69 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIRIACHI GIOVANNI 81 33 36 0 0 69 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TACCALITI FRANCESCA 82 33 12 0 24 69 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAGGI ALESSANDRA 83 33 0 0 36 69 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PERINI SIMONE 84 23,50 0 0 45 68,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CASAGRANDE FABRIZIO 85 27 12,50 0 29 68,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARCELLI LAURA 86 17,50 2 0 48 67,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ZENOBI STEFANO 87 25,50 24 0 18 67,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIAMPIERI GIULIA 88 25,50 5 0 36 66,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CAMPOLUCCI EMANUELE 89 29 0 0 36 65 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RANIERI SARA 90 33 8 0 23 64 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RAFFAELI SARA 91 33 3 0 28 64 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MIMMOTTI PAMELA 92 33 2 0 28 63 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MELAPPIONI VALERIA 93 33 12 0 18 63 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM COGNINI FILIPPO 94 29 15 0 18 62 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GOFFI HANS-KRUGER 95 33 2,50 0 26 61,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BERARDI FRANCESCA 96 33 4 0 24 61 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BIONDINI MICHELA 97 33 0 0 28 61 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FULIGNI MARTINA 98 29 0 0 32 61 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM REFI SILVIA 99 27,50 3 0 30 60,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BASTARI ELEONORA 100 33 3,50 0 24 60,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAGNI DANIELA 101 33 1 0 26 60 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CECCHINI ELISA 102 33 12 0 15 60 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RENZAGLIA FRANCESCO 103 21,50 36 0 2 59,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SARTINI GIULIA 104 26 11 0 22 59 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM COSCIA GIUSEPPINA 105 33 2 0 24 59 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CECCARELLI GLORIA 106 33 1,50 0 24 58,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM REGNI MARCO 107 33 13,50 0 12 58,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BONVECCHI EMANUELA 108 26 4,50 0 28 58,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RITACCA ALESSANDRA GILDA 109 28 23 0 7 58 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MANTOVANI MARTA 110 28 2 0 28 58 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LIPARI MARIA GIOVANNA 111 27 0 0 31 58 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM STROPPA FRANCESCA 112 29 0,50 0 28 57,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LUPINETTI CHIARA 113 33 2 0 22 57 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BENNI RAFFAELLA 114 33 0 0 24 57 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TERENZI ALESSANDRO 115 33 24 0 0 57 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIOCCOLANTI LUCA 116 33 24 0 0 57 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BRUNORI ELISA 117 24,50 8 0 24 56,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PASQUALINI LUDOVICO 118 23 3 0 30 56 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RUGGERI ROBERTA 119 23 33 0 0 56 N; 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARINELLI ARIANNA 120 29 3 0 24 56 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LUCCHETTI MATTIA 121 29 1 0 26 56 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BETTOLI SARA 122 27 9 0 19 55 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIATTAGLIA FRANCESCO 123 28 12,50 0 14 54,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PONZETTI LUCA 124 25 2 0 27 54 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CERIGIONI ALICE 125 33 2 0 18 53 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PIERGIGLI CARLA 126 29 0 0 24 53 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TOCCI GIUSEPPE 127 29 0 0 24 53 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CELLINI ROBERTA 128 27,50 24 0 0 51,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PRIORI SARA 129 27 24,50 0 0 51,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BOSSOLETTI SONIA 130 33 12,50 0 6 51,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ZANELLI VALENTINA 131 33 0 0 18 51 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CANTIANI ARIANNA 132 33 0 0 18 51 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM STICOZZI RITA CARMELA 133 28 6 0 17 51 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MATTEI SHEYEN 134 33 12 0 6 51 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROMAGNOLI MARIA LAURA 135 33 0 0 18 51 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PIGLIAPOCO PAMELA 136 28 0,50 0 22 50,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SCARABOTTI PAOLO 137 27 11 0 12 50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SERINI BENEDETTA-MARIA 138 33 3 0 14 50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAIOLATESI LAVINIA 139 33 4,50 0 12 49,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SARTINI ALICE 140 22 3 0 24 49 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIOVANNELLI ELISA 141 28,50 3 0 17 48,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROSSI MARTINA 142 28,50 8 0 12 48,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARINELLI ALESSANDRO 143 33 2 0 12 47 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BALDUCCI DAVIDE 144 33 1 0 12 46 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARINELLI GABRIELE 145 33 0 0 13 46 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BOLZETTA DILETTA 146 27,50 0 0 18 45,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MENGARONI ELENA 147 29 16,50 0 0 45,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MALDINI ELEONORA 148 33 12 0 0 45 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GRILLI ANDREA 149 25,50 1 0 18 44,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM QUARATESI ILARIA 150 29 15 0 0 44 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BULEGATO NIKITA 151 33 3 0 7 43 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PUPILLO DANIELE 152 26 12 0 5 43 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SARTINI MAILA 153 27,50 15 0 0 42,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARASCA MARCO 154 29 1,50 0 12 42,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DI CESARE GIORGIO 155 33 0 0 9 42 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SCORCELLETTI FRANCESCO 156 33 9 0 0 42 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SANTINI PAOLO 157 22 1 0 19 42 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TAMAGNINI DANIELA 158 28 3 0 11 42 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CARNALI MATTEO 159 27,50 2 0 12 41,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BRACACCINI SARA 160 26,50 11 0 4 41,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CANULLI SARA 161 33 8 0 0 41 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM STAFFOLANI SARA 162 33 0 0 8 41 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MOLINARI ALBERTO 163 33 0,50 0 7 40,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRINI PAOLO 164 28 7,50 0 5 40,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RENZI KAREN 165 18,50 2,50 0 19 40 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM EGIDI LORENZO 166 27,50 12,50 0 0 40 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIORGINI VITTORIA 167 25 9 0 6 40 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PETROLATI ALEX 168 28 5 0 6 39 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM POLLINI RAMA 169 27 12 0 0 39 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LUZI GLORIA 170 26 9,50 0 3 38,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PAOLUCCI SARA 171 28,50 10 0 0 38,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CLEMENTONI ANDREA 172 25,50 0 0 13 38,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DAVYDZENKA KATSIARYNA 173 33 5 0 0 38 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DAMIGELLA LARA 174 27 11 0 0 38 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIANGIACOMI NOEMI 175 33 4 0 0 37 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROCCHETTI ENRICO 176 33 4 0 0 37 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SANTONI ARIANNA 177 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ZINGARETTI VALERIA 178 33 0,50 0 3 36,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM APPOLLONI CRISTINA 179 33 3,50 0 0 36,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CARNUCCIO PIETRO 180 28 2 0 6 36 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ORLIETTI LARA 181 28 4 0 4 36 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROMAGNOLI GIULIA 182 33 3 0 0 36 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAZZARA EUGENIA 183 33 3 0 0 36 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BADIALI MARIA STELLA 184 33 3 0 0 36 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BINI KATIA 185 33 3 0 0 36 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FALCINELLI ALICE 186 29 0,50 0 6 35,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DIAMBRA SIMONA 187 24,50 1 0 10 35,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GERANEO CARMELA 188 26,50 0,50 0 8 35 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CANESTRARI CLAUDIA 189 29 0 0 6 35 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIRAFISI VALENTINA 190 33 2 0 0 35 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SILVESTRINI ANDREA 191 29 0 0 6 35 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CANTARINI BIANCA 192 33 2 0 0 35 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PRIORI PIETRO 193 33 2 0 0 35 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MILETI GIACOMO 194 33 2 0 0 35 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DI GIACOMO CARLO SANTE 195 33 0 0 2 35 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARTARELLI SILVIA 196 33 0,50 0 1 34,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ASCI MARIA GRAZIA 197 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MONTI SERGIO 198 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARCHETTI SILVIA 199 29 4,50 0 1 34,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIANTOMASSI EMANUELE 200 33 0,50 0 1 34,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SANTONI MARCO 201 33 1,50 0 0 34,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ORLANDONI LIUBA 202 22 0 0 12 34 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GROSSI CATIA 203 33 1 0 0 34 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TITTARELLI GIACOMO 204 33 1 0 0 34 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CHERUBINI FRANCESCA 205 29 5 0 0 34 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TORELLI LUCA 206 33 1 0 0 34 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FIORAVANTI MONIA 207 28 0 0 6 34 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BIGELLI ELENA 208 24,50 9 0 0 33,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BATTISTONI ELENA 209 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BAGAGIOLO SILVIA 210 29 4,50 0 0 33,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MENGUCCI MICHELA 211 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RAGNI CLAUDIO 212 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PETTINARI MADDALENA 213 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PORCARELLI VALENTINA 214 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CHICHI' VALENTINA 215 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GASPARINI FEDERICA 216 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROMAGNOLI STEFANIA 217 20 13 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CARDINALI EDOARDO 218 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GALDENZI SERENA 219 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CIVERCHIA GIULIA 220 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CICCARELLI TANIA 221 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BARTOLUCCI MARTINA 222 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAGLIANI ROBERTA 223 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MERCANTI MARTINA 224 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PRIORI GIOVANNI 225 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LEO ORLANDO 226 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CALAMANTE SERENA 227 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ANGELICI CHIARA 228 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ADINOLFI MONICA 229 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIANNETTA GIUSEPPE 230 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BARTOCCI MARTA 231 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ARCANGELI STEFANO 232 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BRUNORI ADRIANO 233 27 0 0 6 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TARABELLI FABIO 234 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIAMBARTOLOMEI MARCO 235 33 0 0 0 33 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TAMELLIN FABRIZIO 236 26,50 0 0 6 32,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIROLIMETTI GABRIELE 237 29 3,50 0 0 32,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SQUARTINI GIULIA 238 28 4,50 0 0 32,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BUSCARINI ANNALISA 239 29 3,50 0 0 32,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SCOCCO RICCARDO 240 28,50 3,50 0 0 32 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MANCINI CHIARA 241 29 3 0 0 32 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FAROTTI CRISTINA 242 29 3 0 0 32 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MENGUCCI MATILDE 243 29 3 0 0 32 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MANCINELLI BARBARA 244 25,50 6 0 0 31,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CINGOLANI LORENZO 245 25,50 5 0 1 31,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DOMENICHETTI VALENTINA 246 28,50 3 0 0 31,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CARDINALI ELISA 247 29 2 0 0 31 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM NICOLETTI ELISA 248 29 2 0 0 31 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TOMASSETTI MATTEO 249 27 3 0 1 31 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARCHETTI ELISA 250 29 2 0 0 31 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BONCI DIEGO 251 24 1 0 6 31 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MATTIOLI PAMELA 252 29 2 0 0 31 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RASTELLI RICCARDO 253 26 3 0 2 31 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MOSCA MIRCO 254 28,50 2 0 0 30,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARASCHIO SARA 255 28,50 2 0 0 30,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM QUAGLIA SILVIA 256 27,50 3 0 0 30,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BURATTINI LUCIA 257 27 3 0 0 30 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PIOMBETTI EDI 258 28,50 1 0 0 29,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TONTI GIANNI 259 28,50 1 0 0 29,50 X 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIOVANETTI AGNESE 260 28,50 1 0 0 29,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MICCIARELLI SERENA 261 27,50 2 0 0 29,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GHERARDI FRANCESCA 262 24 4,50 0 1 29,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TACCONI GIACOMO 263 28,50 1 0 0 29,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PETRELLI ALICE 264 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ARGENTATI GIOVANNI 265 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CORVARO LOLITA 266 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CURZI GAETANO 267 29 0 0 0 29 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MORELLI ALICE 268 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TURCHI GIOVANNA 269 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BARBONI ESTER 270 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MICELLO MICHELE 271 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROMITI VERONICA 272 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIACOBONE CHIARA 273 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TITTARELLI VALENTINA 274 28,50 0,50 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIACCONI MATTEO 275 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BIZZARRI ERICA 276 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GALEASSI BEATRICE 277 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIOVANELLI DIEGO 278 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RICCIOTTI FEDERICO 279 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM VERNA SARA 280 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BRUGNONI SAURO 281 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FRANCESCANGELI FRANCESCA 282 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BOSSOLETTI LORENZO 283 24 5 0 0 29 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CARLINI ANDREA 284 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BONVINI ALBERTO 285 29 0 0 0 29 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FALCETELLI ROBERTA 286 27 1,50 0 0 28,50 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BRUGIATELLI GLORIA 287 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BRAMUCCI ILENIA 288 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CACCIANI RACHELE 289 26,50 2 0 0 28,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SIMONI ALESSANDRO 290 25,50 3 0 0 28,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM VERDINI MARINA 291 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SANTINELLI LUCIA 292 28 0 0 0 28 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MALATESTA ALESSANDRA 293 26 2 0 0 28 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARASCA MATTIA 294 27,50 0,50 0 0 28 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MORCHIO MONICA 295 27,50 0,50 0 0 28 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM NOTA MICHELE 296 27,50 0,50 0 0 28 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAOLONI ANTONIETTA 297 28 0 0 0 28 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM VICI VALERIA 298 28 0 0 0 28 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM IANNETTI EUGENIO 299 26,50 1,50 0 0 28 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FREZZI FRANCESCO 300 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BASTIANELLI MARGHERITA 301 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MAURIZI ALESSANDRO 302 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SOCCI FRANCESCA 303 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PIERGIGLI PAOLA 304 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM VERGANI ALFIO 305 25,50 1 0 1 27,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PRINCIPI CHIARA 306 27 0 0 0 27 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LUZZI FEDERIGO 307 27 0 0 0 27 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FINUCCI FRANCESCO 308 27 0 0 0 27 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM AGNES GERARDO 309 25 2 0 0 27 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARINOZZI ANDREA 310 26,50 0,50 0 0 27 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MIROLLA LUIGI 311 24,50 0,50 0 2 27 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FERRAROTTO NADIA DANIELA 312 25,50 1 0 0 26,50 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIACOMELLI FEDERICO 313 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PACENTI MARCO 314 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIAMPAOLETTI ADRIANA 315 26 0 0 0 26 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SAVIELLO VINCENZO 316 26 0 0 0 26 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ANGELETTI MIRCO 317 25,50 0,50 0 0 26 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PROCACCINI MASSIMILIANO 318 25,50 0,50 0 0 26 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM FREZZOTTI RAFFAELA 319 26 0 0 0 26 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DI MATTEO VALERIO 320 24 1,50 0 0 25,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARIANI GABRIELE 321 25 0,50 0 0 25,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SELMANAJ DOREIDA 322 18 7,50 0 0 25,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BREGA DIEGO 323 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CARLETTI RICCARDO 324 25 0 0 0 25 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PETTINARI GIULIA 325 25 0 0 0 25 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM ROMOLI FRANCESCO 326 25 0 0 0 25 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CERIONI ANDREA 327 25 0 0 0 25 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MORETTI CRISTIANO 328 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GIACOMETTI ANNA 329 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PALMIERI MICHAEL 330 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM CARLETTI GIACOMO 331 24 0 0 0 24 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MECARELLI FRANCESCO 332 24 0 0 0 24 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MARCHETTI MAURIZIO 333 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LORENZETTI MARIA-LETIZIA 334 21,50 1,50 0 0 23 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PIGLIAPOCO MARCO 335 22,50 0,50 0 0 23 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SCOCCIOLINI SIMONA 336 22,50 0,50 0 0 23 09/09/2022



AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM LOSACCO FILIPPO 337 23 0 0 0 23 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM STABILE ANTONIETTA 338 23 0 0 0 23 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PETRINA MARIANO 339 19 0 0 3 22 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TAGLIOLINI ELEONORA 340 22 0 0 0 22 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM TOSINI ALESSANDRO 341 19 3 0 0 22 N; 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM RAIMONDO GIUSEPPE 342 21,50 0,50 0 0 22 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM DE SANTIS FRANCESCO 343 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM STURBA VALENTINA 344 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM MECARELLI SILVANO 345 20,50 0 0 1 21,50 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM PETRINA MARIO 346 17 4 0 0 21 X 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM GEMINI PIERLUIGI 347 21 0 0 0 21 X 09/09/2022
AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BINI MONICA 348 20,50 0,50 0 0 21 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM BRUNETTI LUCIA 349 19 0 0 0 19 09/09/2022

AN ANIC851002 A060 I 3 MM SANSONE SABATO 350 19 0 0 0 19 09/09/2022


